
Time

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

4:00

4:45

5:30

Private (1 on 1) Semi Private (2 on 1) Build a Group (3 or 4 on 1)

$24 $32 $12 per child 

Parent-Tot 

$80

August 5th - August 15th 

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

SUMMER GROUP AFTERNOON CLASSES 

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team 

Swim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*

All classes are 40 minutes long. Each session is Monday through Thursday for two weeks

July 24th 
July 8th - July 18th 

July 22nd - August 1st 

GROUP SESSION DATES HOLIDAYS

Week Of July 1st - July 5th 
June 3rd - June 13th

All classes are 40 minutes long. Each session is Monday through Thursday for two weeks.

Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team

Monday-Thursday

Monday- Thursday

Monday - ThursdaySwim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*

Swim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*

$25

 2024 SUMMER
SWIM LESSONS

SUMMER GROUP MORNING CLASSES 

PriceDays

 

Class

* PARENT-TOT AGES: 6 months- 3 years. Parent Tot sessions are on M/W or T/Th for two weeks.

Monday-Thursday

$80

Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team

Monday-Thursday

Sports Academy Swim School | 435-753-7500 ext 117 | swim@sportsacademy.com  |  sportsacademyswimschool.com

To Register: Visit SportsAcademySwimSchool.com

Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team

All abilities. Ages 3+. Prices are based on a 30 minute lesson.                                                                                            

Days and time are determined by student and instructor's schedules.

June 17th - June 27th 


