

2024 SUMMER SWIM LESSONS

	SUMMER GROUP MORNII	NG CLASSES	
All classes are 40 minu	tes long. Each session is Mon	day through Thursday for t	wo weeks.
Class	Days	Time	Price
Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team	Monday-Thursday	9:00 AM	\$80
Swim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*	Monday - Thursday	9:45 AM	
Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team	Monday- Thursday	10:30 AM	
Swim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*	Monday-Thursday	11:15 AM	
	SUMMER GROUP AFTERNO	OON CLASSES	
All classes are 40 minu	ites long. Each session is Mor	nday through Thursday for t	wo weeks
Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team	Monday-Thursday	4:00	
Swim America 1-8 & Pre-Team	Monday-Thursday	4:45	\$80
Swim America 1-8 & Parent-Tot*	Monday-Thursday	5:30	
* PARENT-TOT AGES: 6 months- 3 ye	ears. Parent Tot sessions are on M/	W or T/Th for two weeks.	Parent-Tot \$25
GROUP SESSION DATES		HOLIDAYS	
June 3rd - June 13th June 17th - June 27th		Week Of July 1st - July 5th	
	- June Z7th		
June 17th July 8th July 22nd	- July 18th - August 1st - August 15th	July	24th
June 17th July 8th July 22nd	July 18th August 1st		24th
June 17th July 8th July 22nd August 5th All abilit	July 18th August 1st August 15th	TION I on a 30 minute lesson.	

To Register: Visit SportsAcademySwimSchool.com

Sports Academy Swim School | 435-753-7500 ext 117 | swim@sportsacademy.com | sportsacademyswimschool.com